
CONTACTS 

Placement Team 
Careers UC | Directorate of Learning and Teaching 
Student Central, Building 1, Level C, Rm 42 
PH: (02) 6201 2487 
Email: placements@canberra.edu.au (for Students) 

peoffice@canberra.edu.au (for all other Education queries) 
 

Faculty Team 
School Placement Lead 
Michaela Vergano 
Faculty of Education 
PH: (02) 6201 5028 
Email: Michaela.vergano@canberra.edu.au  
Web: https://www.canberra.edu.au/about-uc/faculties/education  

 
Director School Partnerships 
Chris Morrissey 
Faculty of Education 
University of Canberra, ACT 2601 
PH: (02) 6206 8344 
Email: chris.morrissey@canberra.edu.au 
Web: https://www.canberra.edu.au/about-uc/faculties/education  

 
UC School Support 
*The Placement Team is the first point of contact for concerns about a Preservice Teacher. Should 
Intervention and Support be required, a copy of Professional Experience Report marked ‘request for 
intervention and support’ and any other record of professional conversation is to be emailed to the 
peoffice@canberra.edu.au to initiate Intervention and Support from the UC School Liaison Team. 

 
School Liaison Contact School Liaison Team 

Michaela Vergano 
Michaela.vergano@canberra.edu.au 

To be determined by School Liaison Contact 
depending on location. 

 
Teacher Education Information & Documents 
FOR PRESERVICE TEACHERS - All Teacher Education Students (ATES) (Canvas) 
For all Professional Experience documentation: 
https://uclearn.canberra.edu.au/courses/4451 

 

FOR SCHOOL STAFF - Faculty of Education website: 
https://www.canberra.edu.au/about-uc/faculties/education/Professional-experience/For-schools  
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2022 School Placement Unit Conveners 

Unit # Unit Name Convener Email address 

10450 
Ways of Knowing, Being and Doing in 
Education David Spillman David.Spillman@canberra.edu.au 

10179 STEM in the Early Years Tracy Logan Tracy.logan@canberra.edu.au 

10426 Implementing the Australian Curriculum Katy Meeuwissen  Katy.Meeuwissen@canberra.edu.au  

9894 Planning, Assessing & Reporting Maya Gunawardena Maya.Gunawardena@canberra.edu.au 

9918 Teachers as Professionals Emily Hills Emily.hills@canberra.edu.au 

9900 Secondary Creative Arts PCK1 Rohan Nethsinghe Rohan.nethsinghe@canberra.edu.au 

9901 Secondary Creative Arts PCK2 Rohan Nethsinghe Rohan.nethsinghe@canberra.edu.au 

9902 Secondary English PCK1 Duncan Driver Duncan.driver@canberra.edu.au  

9903 Secondary English PCK2 Emily Hills Emily.hills@canberra.edu.au 

9904 Secondary HPE PCK1 Michael Davies Michael.davies@canberra.edu.au 

9905 Secondary HPE PCK2 John Williams John.williams@canberra.edu.au 

9906 Secondary HASS PCK1 Chris Morrissey Chris.morrissey@canberra.edu.au 

9907 Secondary HASS PCK2 Chris Morrissey Chris.morrissey@canberra.edu.au 

9908 Secondary Languages PCK1 Emily Hills  emily.hills@canberra.edu.au 

9909 Secondary Languages PCK2 Emily Hills emily.hills@canberra.edu.au 

9968 Secondary Maths PCK1 Jonathan Adams Jonathan.adams@canberra.edu.au 

9911 Secondary Maths PCK2 Jonathan Adams Jonathan.adams@canberra.edu.au 

9912 Secondary Science PCK1 Amanda Edwards amanda.edwards@canberra.edu.au 

9913 Secondary Science PCK2 Amanda Edwards amanda.edwards@canberra.edu.au 

9914 Secondary Tech PCK1 Michaela Vergano Michaela.vergano@canberra.edu.au 

9967 Secondary Tech PCK2 Michaela Vergano Michaela.vergano@canberra.edu.au 

10094 Secondary Design & Tech PCK1 Michaela Vergano Michaela.vergano@canberra.edu.au 

10114 Secondary Design & Tech PCK2 Michaela Vergano Michaela.Vergano@canberra.edu.au 
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Unit # Unit Name Convener Email address 

10425 
Curriculum - Assessment, Planning & 
Reporting (CAPR) Maya Gunawardena maya.gunawardena@canberra.edu.au 

11336 
Curriculum & Assessment in Primary 
Education (CAPE) Michael Walsh michael.walsh2@canberra.edu.au 

11340 
Learning & Development in 
Primary Education (LDPE) TBC sally.rule@canberra.edu.au 

11351 
Curriculum & Assessment in Secondary 
Education (CASE) Michael Walsh Michael.walsh2@canberra.edu.au 

11344 Education and Diversity in 
Primary Education 

Julia Davies-Duff  julia.davies-duff@canberra.edu.au  

11361 Master of Teaching Secondary Creative 
Arts Rohan Nethsinghe Rohan.nethsinghe@canberra.edu.au 

11363 Master of Teaching Secondary English Rachel Cunneen rachel.cunneen@canberra.edu.au 

11365 Master of Teaching Secondary HASS Chris Morrissey Chris.morrissey@canberra.edu.au 

11367 Master of Teaching Secondary Languages Emily Hills emily.hills@canberra.edu.au 

11369 Master of Teaching Secondary Maths Jonathan Adams Jonathan.adams@canberra.edu.au 

11371 
Master of Teaching Secondary 
Technologies Michaela Vergano Michaela.vergano@canberra.edu.au 

11373 Master of Teaching Secondary Science Amanda Edwards amanda.edwards@canberra.edu.au 

11375 Master of Teaching Secondary HPE John Williams John.williams@canberra.edu.au 

10094 
Master of Teaching Secondary Design and 
Tech Michaela Vergano Michaela.vergano@canberra.edu.au 

11359 
Professional Practice Capstone Project 
Secondary Education Andrew Ross Andrew.ross@canberra.edu.au  

11350 
Professional Practice Capstone Project 
Primary Education Emily Hills emily.hills@canberra.edu.au  

11360 School Placement PG Chris Morrissey Chris.morrissey@canberra.edu.au 
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